

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>IA No.15869 of 2021 IA No. 15870 of 2021 IA No. 15871 of 2021 In WPMS No. 3628 of 2019 <b><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. M.C. Pant, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. V.D. Bisen, Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>IA Nos. 15869 of 2021, 15870 of 2021 and 15871 of 2021, would stand allowed. The rejoinder affidavits are taken on record. List this Writ Petition in the week commencing 15<sup>th</sup> November, 2021.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</b></p> <p>Dated 08.10.2021 Shiv</p>