

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="719 331 1058 359">WPMS No. 3628 of 2019</p> <p data-bbox="719 369 1247 401"><b><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="719 468 1455 674">As prayed by Mr. Vijay Singh, Advocate holding brief of Mr. M.C. Pant, Advocate for the petitioner, list this case in the second week of December, 2021.</p> <p data-bbox="1016 835 1451 867"><b>(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1138 871 1263 898">18.11.2021</p> <p data-bbox="719 898 805 919">Shubham</p>

--	--	--	--