

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="660 488 944 517"><u>WPMS No. 3628 of 2019</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 521 1270 562"><u>Hon'ble Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 577 1453 669">Mr. M.C. Pant, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="660 678 1453 770">Mr. Devesh Ghildiyal, learned Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p data-bbox="660 779 1453 871">Mr. Aditya Pratap Singh, learned counsel for the respondent no. 6.</p> <p data-bbox="660 880 1453 972">Mr. Vikas Bahuguna, learned counsel for the respondent no. 8.</p> <p data-bbox="660 981 1453 1207">Learned counsel for the petitioner has already filed rejoinder affidavit in the registry but the same has not been tagged to the file. A copy of the same be served upon all the learned counsel for the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="740 1216 1270 1256">List this matter on 10.11.2022.</p> <p data-bbox="1145 1402 1453 1494" style="text-align: right;">(S.K. Mishra, J.) 01.09.2022</p> <p data-bbox="660 1525 695 1554">A/-</p>