

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="644 344 954 383">WPMS 3628of2019</p> <p data-bbox="644 427 1102 465"><u>Hon'ble S.K. Mishra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="644 510 1497 680">At the request of Mr. N.K. Papnoi, the learned counsel holding brief of Mr. M.C. Pant, the learned counsel for the petitioner list on 08.12.2022.</p> <p data-bbox="1139 815 1453 887" style="text-align: right;">(S.K. Mishra, J.) 10.11.2022</p> <p data-bbox="644 913 671 943">PV</p>

--	--	--	--