

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="678 383 957 409"><u>WPMS No. 3628 of 2019</u></p> <p data-bbox="678 421 1225 461"><u>Shri Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="678 472 1509 658">On the request of Mr. Kishore Kumar, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. M. C. Pant, learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter on 25.05.2023.</p> <p data-bbox="1019 815 1509 855">(Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1155 862 1353 902">08.12.2022</p> <p data-bbox="1032 904 1509 931">(Grant urgent certified copy of this order, as per Rules)</p> <p data-bbox="678 936 711 958">A/-</p>