

WPMS No.3628 of 2019

Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.

Mr. M.C. Pant, Advocate for the
petitioners

Ms. Menka Tripathi, Deputy
Advocate General for the State.

It is submitted that pleadings
have been exchanged.

List for final hearing on
20.09.2023.

(Ravindra Maithani, J.)

25.05.2023

Sanjay