

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/29			<p data-bbox="735 479 986 501"><u>WPMS No.3628 of 2019</u></p> <p data-bbox="735 506 1326 544"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="778 548 1445 584">Mr. M.C. Pant, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p data-bbox="778 589 1434 624">Mr. M.S. Bisht, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="735 629 1474 734">Mr. Vritant Bhatt, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Aditya Pratap Singh, Advocate for respondent no.6.</p> <p data-bbox="735 739 1474 844">List on 30.11.2025, at the request of learned counsel appearing for respondent no.6.</p> <p data-bbox="1019 893 1469 931"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1139 936 1321 972">26.09.2025</p> <p data-bbox="735 972 794 994">Sanjay</p>