

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/63			<p data-bbox="711 477 962 504"><u>WPMS No.3628 of 2019</u></p> <p data-bbox="711 504 1300 544"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="711 544 1501 678">Mr. M.C. Pant, Advocate for the petitioner appeared through vide conferencing.</p> <p data-bbox="711 678 1501 768">Mr. K.N. Joshi, Deputy Advocate General for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="711 768 1501 857">Arguments heard, but not concluded.</p> <p data-bbox="783 857 1158 902">List on 18.12.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1011 1003 1465 1048" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1142 1048 1326 1081" style="text-align: right;">27.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="711 1081 767 1104">Sanjay</p>