

Sl. No.	Date	Office Stamp, signature, order or proceedings or direction and Registrar's order with signature	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No.3628 of 2019</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. M.C. Pant, learned Advocate for the petitioner through V.C.</p> <p>2. Mr. Jaywardhan Kandpal, learned S.C. for the State.</p> <p>3. Lay before another Bench.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 13.02.2026</p> <p><i>RDang</i></p>